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World Championship Classification 30

PointsRider Leader Previous QAT SPA ANC CZE AUT STY RSM EMI CAT FRA ARA TER EUR VAL POR

DOVIZIOSO Andrea ITA 76 - 16 10 5 25 11 91
QUARTARARO Fabio FRA 70 - 25 25 9 8 3 -2 6 6
MILLER Jack AUS 64 - 13 - 7 16 20 83 12 6
MIR Joan SPA 60 - - 11 - 20 13 164 16 4
VIÑALES Maverick SPA 58 - 20 20 2 6 - 105 18 2
ROSSI Valentino ITA 58 - - 16 11 11 7 136 18 0
MORBIDELLI Franco ITA 57 - 11 - 20 - 1 257 19 1
BINDER Brad RSA 53 - 3 - 25 13 8 48 23 4
NAKAGAMI Takaaki JPN 53 - 6 13 8 10 9 79 23 0
OLIVEIRA Miguel POR 48 - 8 - 10 - 25 510 28 5
ESPARGARO Pol SPA 41 - 10 9 - - 16 611 35 7
RINS Alex SPA 40 - - 6 13 - 10 1112 36 1
ZARCO Johann FRA 31 - 5 7 16 - 2 113 45 9
BAGNAIA Francesco ITA 29 - 9 - - - - 2014 47 2
PETRUCCI Danilo ITA 25 - 7 - 4 9 5 015 51 4
ESPARGARO Aleix SPA 18 - - - 6 5 4 316 58 7
MARQUEZ Alex SPA 15 - 4 8 1 2 0 017 61 3
LECUONA Iker SPA 15 - - - - 7 6 218 61 0
SMITH Bradley GBR 8 - 1 4 0 3 0 019 68 7
RABAT Tito SPA 7 - 2 5 0 0 0 -20 69 1
CRUTCHLOW Cal GBR 7 - - 3 3 1 0 -21 69 0
PIRRO Michele ITA 4 - - - - 4 0 -22 72 3
BRADL Stefan GER 0 - - - 0 0 0 023 76 4
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MotoGP™

World Championship Classification 30

PointsTeam Leader Previous QAT SPA ANC CZE AUT STY RSM EMI CAT FRA ARA TER EUR VAL POR

1271 - 36 25 29 8 4 25PETRONAS YAMAHA SRT
1162 - 20 36 13 17 7 2311 11MONSTER ENERGY YAMAHA MOTOGP
1013 - 23 10 9 34 16 926 15DUCATI TEAM
1004 - - 17 13 20 23 2727 1TEAM SUZUKI ECSTAR

975 - 22 - 7 20 20 2830 3PRAMAC RACING
946 - 13 9 25 13 24 1033 3RED BULL KTM FACTORY RACING
637 - 8 - 10 7 31 764 31RED BULL KTM TECH 3
608 - 6 16 11 11 9 767 3LCR HONDA
389 - 7 12 16 - 2 189 22ESPONSORAMA RACING
2610 - 1 4 6 8 4 3101 12APRILIA RACING TEAM GRESINI
1511 - 4 8 1 2 - -112 11REPSOL HONDA TEAM

PointsConstructor Leader Previous QAT SPA ANC CZE AUT STY RSM EMI CAT FRA ARA TER EUR VAL POR

YAMAHA 1131 - 25 25 20 11 7 25

DUCATI 1072 - 16 10 16 25 20 206 6
KTM 883 - 10 9 25 13 25 625 19
SUZUKI 734 - - 11 13 20 13 1640 15
HONDA 535 - 6 13 8 10 9 760 20
APRILIA 236 - 1 4 6 5 4 390 30
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